FLLPRO-LKFS
MULTI-PURPOSE AREA LIGHT PRO
LUMEN AND KELVIN SELECTABLE
Rev 11/09/23
Housing
• Die cast aluminum housing with dark bronze powder coat finish.
• Polycarbonate lens.
• Optional NEMA photocell receptacle & photocell.

Wall Mount
Bracket
FLLPRO-WMB
42”
2 ⅜”
12”
Double 180° Bullhorn
Mounting Bracket
FLLPRO-D180BH
Bullhorn requires slip-fitter mount
Part Number Description L W H
4SQR-SP-D 4" round pole tenon - 4.2" 8.6"
5SQR-SP-D 5" round pole tenon - 5.2" 8.6"
4SQ-SP-D 4" square pole tenon 3.6" 3.6" 7.2"
5SQ-SP-D 5" square pole tenon 4.6" 4.6" 7.2"
R60-SP2-90-D Tenon adapter 90° double - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP2-180-D Tenon adapter 180° double - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP3-90-D Tenon adapter 90° triple - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP3-120-D Tenon adapter 120° triple - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP4-90-D Tenon adapter 90° quadruple - ID 2.5" 7.3"
FLLPRO-LKFS
MULTI-PURPOSE AREA LIGHT PRO
LUMEN AND KELVIN SELECTABLE